Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JANUARY 2025

Usage
78,460
36,969

2,552

63,287
5,800
26

4367.00

Cost
$27,319.56
$4,051.47
$668.44

$1,439.25
$120.16
$663.23

$5,344.05

$39,606.16



