BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES JANUARY 2025

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	78,460	\$27,319.56
Pedernales Electric	36,969	\$4,051.47
TXU Energy	2,552	\$668.44
Water		
City of Burnet	63,287	\$1,439.25
City of Bertram	5,800	\$120.16
City of Marble Falls	26	\$663.23
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	4367.00	\$5,344.05
		\$39,606.16